Relatorio ultima Compra Produtos X Fornecedor

Data: 13-06-2023 19:15

Fornecedor

Caodigo

Produto

Unid.

Data Ultima Co

Qtd Ultima Con

Valor Ultima C{Estoque

SOUVENIRBRASIL.COM CO

1823

CHAVEIRO PLACA NOME

UN

2023-03-24

1920

5.5800

603
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